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J
Sr. No |Department Name Email ID

Mumbai School of Economics & Public : .

1 . economics.dept@mu.ac.in
Policy

2 |sociology sociology.dept@mu.ac.in

3 Civics & Politics civicspolitics.dept@mu.ac.in

4  |African Studies africanstudies.dept@mu.ac.in

5 |Eurasian Studies eurasianstudies.dept@mu.ac.in

6 Sanskrit sanskrit.dept@mu.ac.in

7 |Linguistics linguistics.dept@mu.ac.in

8 |English english.dept@mu.ac.in

9 Applied Psychology and Counseling psychology.dept@mu.ac.in
Centre

10 |[lLaw law.dept@mu.ac.in

11 |Mathematics mathematics.dept@mu.ac.in

12 |Statistics statistics.dept@mu.ac.in

13 |German german.dept@mu.ac.in

14 |French french.dept@mu.ac.in

15 |Russian russian.dept@mu.ac.in

16 [Persian persain.dept@mu.ac.in

17 |Education education.dept@mu.ac.in

18 |Kannada kannada.dept@mu.ac.in

19 |Gujrathi gujrathi.dept@mu.ac.in

20 |Sindhi sindhi.dept@mu.ac.in

21 [Chemistry chemistry.dept@mu.ac.in

22 |Physics physics.dept@mu.ac.in

23 |Life Sciences lifesciences.dept@mu.ac.in

24 |Geography geography.dept@mu.ac.in

25 |History history.dept@mu.ac.in

26 |Music music.dept@mu.ac.in

27 |Commerce commerece.dept@mu.ac.in

28 |Urdu urdu.dept@mu.ac.in

29 |Arabic arabic.dept@mu.ac.in

30 |Hindi hindi.dept@mu.ac.in

31 |Marathi marathi.dept@mu.ac.in

32 |Philosophy philosophy.dept@mu.ac.in
Knowledge Resource Centre .

33 (Universi%y T krc.dept@mu.ac.in

34 |Center for Central Eurasian Studies cces.dept@mu.ac.in




Dr. B. A. Ambedkar Collge, Ambadave,

Ratnagiri ambadavecollege@mu.ac.in
36 |VV. Dalvie College, Talere, Singhudurg vvdalvicollege@mu.ac.in
37 |Bio-Technology biotechnology.dept@mu.ac.in
}7 38 |Bio-Physics biophysics.dept@mu.ac.in
39 |information Technology :formahontechnology.dept@mu.ac.l
40 |Communication & Journalism comm.journalism.dept@mu.ac.in
41 |Computer Science computerscience.dept@mu.ac.in
472 |Academy of Theatre Art theatreart.dept@mu.ac.in
43 |Lokkala Academy lokkalaacademy.dept@mu.ac.in
44 |Physical Education physicaleducaﬁon.dept@mu.ac.in
45 |Pali pali.dept@mu.ac.in
46 |Extra-Mural Studies muralstudies.dept@mu.ac.in
Centre of Excellence in Maritime :
47 studies (CEMS) cems.dept@mu.ac.in
48 RaJIV.Gandhl Centre for Contemporary rgccs.centre@mu.ac.in
Studies
Rajiv Gandhi Centre for Contemporary .
49 studies (M.SW.) msw.dept@mu.ac.in
50 |Centre for European Studies europeanstudies.centre@mu.ac.in
| Moodle Learnin '
g Management :
Ims. .ac.
51 System (LMS) ms.dept@mu.ac.in
52 |Maharashtra Adhyayan Centre mahaadhayancentre@mu.ac.in
53 Depart.ment of Lifelong Learning & dlle.dept@mu.ac.in
Extension
Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar : E
i International Research Centre bairc.centre@mu.ac.in
|— -
o5 Jamn-a|al Bajaj Inst. Of Management ibims.inst@mu.ac.in
Studies
Garware Inst. Of Career and Education ) :
56 garware.inst@mu.ac.in
Development
57 Alkesh Dinesh Moc!y Inst. Of Financial 2dmi.inst@mu.ac.in
Management Studies
National Inst. of Nano-Sciences and ¢
58 nano.centre@mu.ac.in
Nano-Technology
University of Mumbai Law Academy !
58 (UMLA) umla.dept@mu.ac.in
Center for Distance and Online : -
60 Education (CDOE) cdoe.inst@mu.ac.in




f
a:

e rm——

School of International Relations &

61 Strategic Studies sirss.school@mu.ac.in
Guru Gobind Singh Adhysan Kendra, -

62 Dept. of History ggsakdh.centre@mu.ac.in
Madam Malviya Mission Teacher i

T Training Center (UGC HRDC) e R ITSE

64 |Innovation Incubation and Linkages _|innoil.center@mu.ac.in

65 |Madan Mohan Malviya mmtc.chair@mu.ac.in

66 |Mahatma Gandhi Peace Centre mgpc.chair@mu.ac.in

67 I\/.I..C.C'hag|e.1 S Hurmah. Rignis. & cchrel.chair@mu.ac.in
Civil Liberties
Chair for M.J. Phule & Dr. B. ; ;

68 Ambedkar Centre phuleambedkar.chair@mu.ac.in

69 |Academy for Administrative Careers aac.chair@mu.ac.in

70 IMC Pravinchandra V. Gandhi Chair e b A
(JBIMS) ' i

71 |Vallabh Vedanta vallabhvedanta.chair@mu.ac.in

72 |Indo-Canadian Centre indocanadian.chair@mu.ac.in
Academic Appointments Quality A :

73 Assurance (AAQA) aaqafort.section@mu.ac.in
Human Resource Development Cell : :

74 (HRDC) hrdcfort.secpon@mu.ac.m

75  |Fort Administration Department (FAD) |fadfort.section@mu.ac.in
Vidyanagari Administration : ) :

76 Department (VAD) vadkalina.section@mu.ac.in

.. Research Administration & Promotion s i T
Department (RAPC) P : o
College Affiliation and Development ; .

78 Department (CAD) cadfort.section@mu.ac.in

79 |College Teachers Approval Unit (CTA) ctafort.section@mu.ac.in

30 |Executive Authorities Section (EA) Fort |eafort.section@mu.ac.in

81 |Election Section electionfort.section@mu.ac.in
Admission, Eligibility & Migration . ; :

82 Department (AEM) aemkalina.section@mu.ac.in
Academic Authorities, Méetings & : :

83 Services (AAMS) aamsfort.section@mu.ac.in

84 |Special Cell spcellfort.section@mu.ac.in

85 |[Legal Cell, legalcellfort.section@mu.ac.in

86 Cell for Planning, Development and odsifort.section@mu.ac.in

Special Initiatives (PDSI)




| 87

Public Relation Office (Fort)

profort.section@mu.ac.in

88 |Publication Section publicationfort.section@mu.ac.in

89 ::g“scuie(l‘itr:);u?:)ce (SiEyanagan prokalina.section@mu.ac.in

90 |Vigilance & Disaster Management Cell vdmcfort.section@mu.ac.in

91 |University Press presskalian.section@mu.ac.in
Infrastructure Planning, Execution and

92 |Maintenance Department(IPEMD- ipemdfort.section@mu.ac.in
Fort)
Infrastructure Planning, Execution and

93 |Maintenance Department ipemd.subcampuses@mu.ac.in
(IPEMD)-Subcampus

94 |Women Development Cell wdckalina.section@mu.ac.in

95 |Finance & Accounts Department Fort |fao.fort@mu.ac.in

96 Fingnce & Accounts Department £20 kalina@mu.ac.in
Kalina

97 |DBOEE Kalina dboee.kalina@mu.ac.in

98 |Result result.unit@mu.ac.in

99 |Verification verification.unit@mu.ac.in

100 |Manuscript manuscript.unit@mu.ac.in

101 |CAP cap.unit@mu.ac.in

102 |Revaluation reval.unit@mu.ac.in

103 |Centre Computing Facility ccf.center@mu.ac.in

104 |Internal Quality Assurance Cell (1QAC) iqac.cell@mu.ac.in

105 |PMUSHA pmusha.cell@mu.ac.in

106 |RTI Cell rti.cell@mu.ac.in

107 Grievances Redressal Section for grievancesstudent.section@mu.ac.in
Student

108 |Grievances Redressal Cell grievance.cell@mu.ac.in

109 Director, Information Communication dict.dept@mu.ac.in
Technology

110 |Department of Students Development studentdevelopment.dept@mu.ac.in

111 |National Service Scheme nss.dept@mu.ac.in

112 J(zgiirlzs’;:til';ankarseth S5 js.hostel@mu.ac.in

113 |New Girls Hostel (Vidyanagari) newgirls.hostel@mu.ac.in

114 |nt'ernationa.l Bageostel ish.hostel@mu.ac.in
(Vidyanagari)

115 I(\g;:‘i?:;\gcaiga Sl madamcama.hostel@mu.ac.in
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Pandita Ramabai Rande Girls Hostel

116 (Vidyanagari) ramabai.hostel@mu.ac.in
Maharashi Dhondu Keshav Karve Girls :
117 Hostel (Vidyanagari) karve.hostel@mu.ac.in
Savitribai Phule Girls Hostel i ;
118 (Vidyanagari) sawtrlbalphule.hostel@mu.ac.m =+
119 Ka.rmaveer thaurao Patil Boys Hostel kbpb.hostel@mu.ac.in
(Vidyanagari)
120 Shahir Amar Shaikh Chair (Lokkala shahiramarshaikh.adhyasan@mu.ac.i
Academy) n
prof Bal Apte Centre for Studies in -
121 <tudents and Youth Movements balapte.adhyasan@mu.ac.in |
122 Dr. DT. Lakadawala, Chair in Planning lakadawala.adhyasan@mu.ac.in
and Development
123 RBI Endgwment Chair in Monetary ‘biecme.chair@mu.ac.in
Economics
124 |Late Babasaheb Thakare Adhyasan ?nabasahebthakare.adhyasan@mu.ac.
125 |Maharashtra Adhyasan Kendra maharashtra.adhyasan@mu.ac.in
126 |Gurudev Tagore Adhyasan Kendra tagore.adhyasan@mu.ac.in
127 |Sir Pherozeshah Adhyayan Kendra pherozeshah.adhyasan@mu.ac.in
128 |Indvin Motegyu Adhyayan indvinmotegyu.adhyasan@mu.ac.in
129 & V.Vaflchand g TR, En.dowment walchandect'e.chair@mu.ac.in
Chair in Transport Economics
130 |DrVibhuti Shukla Memorial Unit In vibhuti-shukla.adhyasan@mu.ac.in
131 Urban Economics and Regional urbaneconomics.adhyasan@mu.ac.in
Development
132 |Bank of India Adhyayan bankoﬁndia.adhyasan@mu.ac.in
133 |Jain Academy Adhyayan jainacademy.adhyasan@mu.ac.in
134 |Vallabh Vedant Academy vallabh\fedant.adhyasan@mu.ac.in
135 |Phule Ambedkar Adhyayan phuleambedkar.adhyasan@mu.ac.in
136 |Prof. Sadashiv Dange Adhyayan sadashivdange.adhyasan@mu.ac.in
Sahityratna Anna Bhau Sathe :
137 Adhyasan Kendra absathe.adhyasan@mu.ac.in
Lokmanya Bal Gangadhar. Tilak - .
138 AdhyasanCenter Ibtilak.adhyasan@mu.ac.in
139 |Center for Hindu Studies hindustudies.adhyasan@mu.ac.in
140 Charitrakar Padmabhushan bt ratnagiri.subcampus@mu.ac.in

Dhananjay Keer Ratnagiri Sub




Y School of Engineering & Applied :
141 Sciences (Kalyan e kalyan.subcampus@mu.ac.in
142 Dharmveer Aadanan Dighe Thane Sub thane.subcampus@mu.ac.in
Campus
143 |Sindhudurg Sub Campus sindhudurg.subcampus@mu.ac.in




